

RFP #2020-05-013 Education Curriculum, Products, and Services
(Including Online)

Description	Vision Associates (Kristen Knoll DBA Vision Associates)	Wonder Workshop Inc
Products/Pricing	0	0
Reputation of the Vendor	5	5
Quality of Goods and Services	20	20
Long Term Cost	5	5
Extent Goods and Services Meet the Needs	25	25
Vendors Past Relationship	0	0
Experience	10	10
Residency	0	0
Total	65	65

Recommend for Award

No

No

Evaluation committee for this contract:

Jeff Shokrian

Phillip Vasquez

791 PURCHASING COOPERATIVE
Lead Agency: Region 15 Education Service Center